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E S S E N T I A L S

Please note that any additional colors, sizes, and/or options are not eligible for OCL Essentials.  Refer to 
full product specification sheet for full luminaire configuration options and detailed product specifications.
The drawings and specifications and ideas, designs and arrangements represented on these drawings are and shall remain the property of The Original Cast Lighting (OCL Architectural Lighting) 
and no part thereof shall be copied, disclosed, to others or used in conjunction with any work or project other than the specified project for which they have been prepared and developed, without 
written consent of OCL. Visual contact with these plans or specifications shall constitute conclusive evidence of acceptance of these restrictions. All specifications and information subject to change 
without notice.
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LIGHT SOURCE VOLTAGE   OAH** CONTROL OPTIONS

LED 
OUTPUT

LED1

LED2

LED3

COLOR 
TEMP 

 (80+ CRI) 

30K

35K

40K

COLOR 
TEMP 

 (90+ CRI) 

930K

935K

940K

UNV	� 120-277 48

100

144

DM1	 �0-10V DIMMING 1% ESS	 ESSENTIALS 

SAMPLE CODE:  GL1-P1EM-36-MW-NFA-LED1/935K-UNV-48-DM1-ESS

  SPECIFY CATALOG CODE

A B C D E 

SERIES HANGING SYSTEM SIZE DIFFUSER OUTER FINISH/INNER FINISH*

NO1	� NOVA

P1FA	 �PENDANT WITH SURFACE 
MOUNT CANOPY, SINGLE CENTER 
AIRCRAFT CABLE AND SILVER 
POWER CORD; MOUNTS TO 4X4 
OCTAGON J-BOX (BY OTHERS)

P1FB	 �PENDANT WITH FLAT CANOPY, 
SINGLE CENTER AIRCRAFT CABLE 
AND SILVER POWER CORD; 
MOUNTS TO OCL RECESSED J-BOX 
(PROVIDED BY OCL) 

18

24

36

MW	� MATTE 
WHITE

POWDER COAT FINISHES

BKP	� BLACK 

MWP	� MATTE WHITE 

BMP	 BRASS METALIC

GLP	 GOLDTASTIC 

NOTE:	 �BMP & GLP ARE FOR  
INNER COLOR ONLY

CATALOG CODES

* �Metal shade is available with an second color on the inside surface; choose the same finish for outer and inner for single tone; P1FA  canopy color will match the outer finish choice; P1FB 
canopy color is MWP

**�For Minimum OAH, see hanging systems details. Fixture will ship with one of three standard OAH's (48", 100" or 144") field adjustable to the desired height.
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Nova™ Pendant
ESSENTIALS SPEC SHEET

NO1 DM1 ESSUNV

https://ocl.com/product/nova_pendant/
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