

**CLICK OR SCAN FOR PRODUCT PAGE** 

PROJECT NAME:	TYPE:
	QTY:

## **Nova**<sup>™</sup> **Pendant ESSENTIALS SPEC SHEET**

				CATA	LOG COL	DES				
NO1	- B	<b>-</b> C	- MW -	Е	-	F	- UNV -		- DM1 -	ESS
SERIES	HANGING SYSTEM	SIZE	DIFFUSER	FINISH		LIGHT SOURCE	VOLTAGE	OAH	CONTROL	OPTIONS

SPECIFY CATALO	G CODE					
A		В	C	D		E
SERIES		HANGING SYSTEM	SIZE	DIFFUSER	ОИТ	ER FINISH/INNER FINISH*
NO1 NOVA	P1FA	PENDANT WITH SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY, SINGLE CENTER AIRCRAFT CABLE AND SILVER POWER CORD; MOUNTS TO 4X4 OCTAGON J-BOX (BY OTHERS) PENDANT WITH FLAT CANOPY, SINGLE CENTER AIRCRAFT CABLE AND SILVER POWER CORD; MOUNTS TO OCL RECESSED J-BOX (PROVIDED BY OCL)	18 24 36	MW MATTE WHITE	POWD BKP MWP BMP GLP	ER COAT FINISHES BLACK MATTE WHITE BRASS METALIC GOLDTASTIC  BMP & GLP ARE FOR INNER COLOR ONLY

F			G H		The second second		J		
	LIGHT SOURCE		vo	LTAGE	OAH**	CONTROL			OPTIONS
LED OUTPUT LED1 LED2 LED3	COLOR TEMP (80+ CRI) 30K 35K 40K	COLOR TEMP (90+CRI) 930K 935K 940K	UNV	120-277	48 100 144	DM1	0-10V DIMMING 1%	ESS	ESSENTIALS

SAMPLE CODE: GL1-P1EM-36-MW-NFA-LED1/935K-UNV-48-DM1-ESS \*Metal shade is available with an second color on the inside surface; choose the same finish for outer and inner for single tone; PIFA canopy color will match the outer finish choice; PIFB

	COMMENTS

NOTES, COMMENTS









Please note that any additional colors, sizes, and/or options are not eligible for OCL Essentials. Refer to full product specification sheet for full luminaire configuration options and detailed product specifications.

The drawings and specifications and ideas, designs and arrangements represented on these drawings are and shall remain the property of The Original Cast Lighting (OCL Architectural Lighting) and no part thereof shall be copied, disclosed, to others or used in conjunction with any work or project other than the specified project for which they have been prepared and developed, without written consent of OCL. Visual contact with these plans or specifications shall constitute conclusive evidence of acceptance of these restrictions. All specifications and information subject to change without notice.

<sup>\*\*</sup>For Minimum OAH, see hanging systems details. Fixture will ship with one of three standard OAH's (48", 100" or 144") field adjustable to the desired height.